

ITEM NO.101
[PART-HEARD]

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6370 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI KUMUD BANDHAB SAMANTA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3661 of 2005
(With applns. for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,
substitution and office report)

Date: 28/06/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Released from part-heard.

List in the 2nd week of July, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|